
Date Event Location
Tuesday, July 06, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Social Grand Dad's Bar

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Golf Outing Wyandotte Shores

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Social Captain's Bar

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, September 07, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Social: Blessings in a Back Pack Community Choice Rooftop

Tuesday, October 05, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Social Wyandotte Beer Co.

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Social Magdaleno's

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, December 07, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Social Biddle Hall

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Social Sports Bar & Grill

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, February 01, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, February 08, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Social H2O

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, March 01, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Friday, March 04, 2022 Euchre Tournament Wyandotte Boat Club

Tuesday, March 08, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Social RP McMurphy's

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, April 05, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Social Joe's Hamburgers

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Social The Vault

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, June 07, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Social Bobcat Bonnies

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 No Meeting No Meeting

Tuesday, July 05, 2022 Lunch Whiskey's on the Water

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Presidential Installation Whiskey's on the Water


